SPECFIT 6”
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
-
BENEFITS APPLICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
Maximum Ceiling Opening:  7-7/16" Minimum Ceiling Opening:  5-3/4"
Trim aperture: 5-5/8"
Flange diameter: 8-3/16"

LED TECHNOLOGY
www.greencreative.com - info@greencreative.com - Tel / Fax: (866) 774-5433 -     / GREENCREATIVELED       / GClightingLED        / GREEN-CREATIVE An ILLUMUS Brand
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECFIT 6”
LE058
500 lumens
Light Engine
LE07
700 lumens
LE20
2000 lumens
LE25
2500 lumens
CRI
90
90+CRI
973
97 CRI
3000K only
27
2700K
30
3000K
35
3500K
CCT Driver
DIM120V
120V Dimmable, 120V
PSRUNV
0-10V Driver + SR Ready
Bridge, 120-277V
LUT-5UNV
Lutron EcoSystem 5%
Dimming, 120-277V
LUT-1UNV
Lutron EcoSystem 1%
Dimming, 120-277V
40
4000K
50
5000K
LE30
3000 lumens
LE40
4000 lumens
LE509
5000 lumens
LE10
1000 lumens
LE15
1500 lumens
MD1
Medium (Installed Standard)
60° Beam angle
Optical Distribution Options7
VN
Very Narrow
25° Beam angle
NR
Narrow
40° Beam angle
SD347
347V - 240V
Step Down Transformer
SD480
480V - 240V
Step Down Transformer
EM4